
File Name Name Organization Email Phone Number of DownloadsLatest Download

DA00507.001X Michael Sedlock FSCIILLCdba Fred Smith Company mike.sedlock@fredsmithcompany.net(919) 582-3526 1 3/23/2022 8:05

DA00507.001X Michael Taylor Barnhill Contracting Company mtaylor@barnhillcontracting.com (252) 823-1021 2 3/18/2022 10:25

DA00507.001X Kevin Mullen McLean Contracting Co. kmullen@mcleancontracting.com (410) 553-6700 2 3/18/2022 9:51

DA00507.EBSX Michael Taylor Barnhill Contracting Company mtaylor@barnhillcontracting.com (252) 823-1021 2 3/15/2022 8:39

DA00507.EBSX Michael Sedlock FSCIILLCdba Fred Smith Company mike.sedlock@fredsmithcompany.net(919) 582-3526 1 3/11/2022 7:14

DA00507.EBSX Curtis Colwell Colwell Construction Company, Inc. curtiscolwell@colwellconstruction.com(706) 745-6239 5 3/7/2022 12:48

DA00507.ZIP brian sasselli Heartland Fabrication bill.kaeser@hl-companies.com (724) 785-2575 1 3/17/2022 16:37

File Name Name Organization Email Phone Number of DownloadsLatest Download

DA00519.EBSX Barbara Angell Sanford Contractors, Inc. bangell@sanfordcontractors.com (919) 775-7882 1 3/30/2022 16:18

DA00519.EBSX Brandon Clontz Dellinger Inc. bclontz@dellinger-inc.com (704) 283-7551 1 3/21/2022 13:45

DA00519.EBSX Jonathan Bivens S. T. Wooten Corporation jonathan@stwcorp.com (252) 291-5165 1 3/21/2022 10:36

DA00519.EBSX Scott or Sharon Capps The Sharon Company, Inc. (DWBE) accounts@sharoncompany.com (803) 957-3101 2 3/17/2022 14:22

DA00519.EBSX TC Edmondson III T.A. Loving Co. jehill@taloving.com (919) 734-8400 1 3/4/2022 12:16

DA00519.EBSX Esti - mating American Block Co. Inc. easternvault@frontiernet.net (304) 425-8158 2 3/1/2022 9:34

DA00519.ZIP Kevin Mullen McLean Contracting Co. kmullen@mcleancontracting.com (410) 553-6700 1 4/4/2022 14:14

DA00519.ZIP Esti - mating American Block Co. Inc. easternvault@frontiernet.net (304) 425-8158 1 3/1/2022 9:35
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